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| Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime

(FR3-1) ENE5 2

1 29.073 +2.231 19:07:40.316
2 27.267 +0.425 19:08:07.583
3 27.000 +0.158  19:08:34.583
4 26.933 +0.091  19:09:01.516
5 26.908 +0.066  19:09:28.424
6 26.981 +0.139  19:09:55.405
7 26.843 +0.001  19:10:22.248
8 26.982 +0.140  19:10:49.230
9 26.905 +0.063 19:11:16.135
10 26.842 19:11:42.977

(FR3-6) SN&S 2

1 29.654 +2.834 19:07:41.794
2 27.126 +0.306  19:08:08.920
3 26.966 +0.146  19:08:35.886
4 27.368 +0.548 19:09:03.254
5 26.820 19:09:30.074
6 27.096 +0.276  19:09:57.170
7 27.022 +0.202  19:10:24.192
8 27.059 +0.239  19:10:51.251
9 27.012 +0.192  19:11:18.263
10 26.915 +0.095 19:11:45.178

(FPR310) (FED5 2

1 28.991 +1.812  19:07:41.614
2 27.745 +0.566  19:08:09.359
3 27.513 +0.334  19:08:36.872
4 27.505 +0.326  19:09:04.377
5 27.501 +0.322  19:09:31.878
6 27.627 +0.448  19:09:59.505
7 27.182 +0.003 19:10:26.687
8 27.393 +0.214  19:10:54.080
9 27.408 +0.229  19:11:21.488
10 27.179 19:11:48.667

(FPR3-9) LoEE 2

1 31.718 +4.571 19:07:43.728
2 28.352 +1.205 19:08:12.080
3 27.373 +0.226  19:08:39.453
4 27.433 +0.286  19:09:06.886
5 27.417 +0.270  19:09:34.303
6 27.147 19:10:01.450
7 27.177 +0.030 19:10:28.627
8 27.301 +0.154  19:10:55.928
9 27.480 +0.333  19:11:23.408
10 27.195 +0.048  19:11:50.603

(FR3-8) hdRRE 2

1 30.466 +2.877 19:07:43.511
2 29.094 +1.505 19:08:12.605
3 27.778 +0.189  19:08:40.383
4 28.122 +0.533 19:09:08.505
5 28.342 +0.753  19:09:36.847
6 28.058 +0.469  19:10:04.905
7 27.755 +0.166 19:10:32.660
8 27.762 +0.173  19:11:00.422
9 27.705 +0.116 19:11:28.127
10 27.589 19:11:55.716
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